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These CRs were agreed in SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#98-e for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.288
	0546
	0
	Rel-17
	Corrections to Slice Load level Analytics ID
	F
	17.6.0
	S2#153-e
	S2-2208248
	Ericsson
	eNA_Ph2
	6.3.2A, 6.3.3A

	23.288
	0547
	0
	Rel-17
	Remove the Editor's Note related to EVEX in SA4
	F
	17.6.0
	S2#153-e
	S2-2208591
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	eNA_Ph2
	6.4.2

	23.288
	0550
	1
	Rel-17
	Formatting and Processing Instructions related correction to Nadrf_DataManagement service
	F
	17.6.0
	S2#153-e
	S2-2209672
	ZTE, Nokia
	eNA_Ph2
	5A.4, 10.2.6, 10.2.8, 10.2.3

	23.288
	0552
	0
	Rel-17
	Corrections for time window in ADRF Nadrf_DataManagement service
	F
	17.6.0
	S2#153-e
	S2-2208989
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	eNA_Ph2
	6.2B.2, 6.2B.3, 7.2.4, 7.3.2, 7.4.4, 8.2.4, 9.3.2, 10.2.2

	23.288
	0553
	1
	Rel-17
	Corrections on exposing 5GS information to untrusted AF
	F
	17.6.0
	S2#153-e
	S2-2209671
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Huawei
	eNA_Ph2
	6.4.3, 6.7.3.3, 6.14.3


